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Adminietration 816,3,15*0$ f,{6,420.94
€a laries, TAX, expense$ 912,000.s0 912,0ss.02

-Home office allowance f312.00 [312.00

-l nsurance/GnP R/Aud it (internallexternal) [960.00 [846.98
*Room hire [338.00 926S.00

-Office Con su ma bleslbank cha rg es/Mob ile/m ileage 8650.00 s681.49
-LALC subsltraining 8700.00 161g.g4

-lT su pporUmaintenance [850.00 9806.06
*Brsadband VH 9605.00 9608.10
*Scothern News printing [400.00 [160.00
*Chairs Allowance 9100.00 [64"35

Ground Malntenance f,6,297.00 f5,981.46

Grass Cuttinglmaintenace -

- G ra n ge Pa rk/play a realve rg es/publ ic footpath s/weed ki ll t2,322.00 s1,885.82
- Sudbrooke Rd + hedge t600.00 9495.00

- LCC agreernent verge#puhlic footpaths €2,300.00 92,530"00

- Planters x 4 f 1,07s.00 91,070.s4
VillagelProperty tUlai ntena ncs f4,000.00 [3,752,7I

-beck clearance weeds/debris f 1,200.00 f0.00
*General 82,800.00 93,752,7L

Grant Funding f4,200.00 *4,224,49
*Playing Field/$t Germains gra$s cutting c3,700.00 93,360.00
-Other granUfunding [500.00 f864.49

VAT s1"0,6s3.91

Admini*tration f,,|6,915.00 s16,420.94

Ground ilfraintenance 86,297.00 f5,981.46
Vi llagelProperff Maintsnance f,4,000.00 93,752.7L

Grant Funding 44,?CIs.oCI *4,224.49

fsI,412.0$ 830,379,60

inc val 940,993.51

General ReserYgs

General Reserve$ [29,s13.70 82,355.00

Earmarked ReserYes 9s8,665.00 843,208,20

Laptop/lT replacement fund f600.00

$udb'rooke Rd carpark + footpaths f,8,000.00 s1,5SL.7fi

PIay Park Improvements/Maintenance +grant received f40,500.00 938,970.60

Heritage Orchard €765.00 t5g5.g9
\A/ar Memorial Helocation + grant received s6,800.00 f295.00
Scothern News 12,000.00 tr,7M.g1

Total E;penditure to
date inc.vat 986,5i4S,71
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